General Description
The MAX16926 is a 4-channel power-management IC de-
signed to accommodate the main rails used in modern
automotive TFT displays. The MAX16926 and the
MAX20069 TFT power supply and LED backlight driver
combine to provide a two-chip solution to automotive dis-
play power supply requirements.
The MAX16926 integrates a high-voltage buck converter

2.2mH
56kW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN_PACKAGE V5 SETTING (V) V33 SETTING (V) LDO2 SETTING (V)
MAX16926GTP/V+ -40°C to +105°C 20 TQFN-EP 3.3 1.1 1.8
MAX16926GTPB/V+ -40°C to +105°C 20 TQFN-EP 3.3 1.2 3.3
MAX16926GTPE/V+ -40°C to +105°C 20 TQFN-EP 3.3 1.8 1.8
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
/V Denotes an automotive qualified part.
MAX16926 Automotive 4-Output Display Power Solution with
Watchdog
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  19
Revision History
REVISION